
 

 

元大寶來期貨每月營收報告 

100 年每月營業額報告(單位:新台幣千元) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

月份 營收金額 累計營收金額 

一月 227,122 227,122 

二月 208,103 435,225 

三月 389,974 825,199 

四月 233,720 1,058,919 

五月 219,086 1,278,005 

六月 252,013 1,530,018 

七月 265,974 1,795,992 

八月 1,907,133 3,703,125 

九月 567,832 4,270,957 

十月 324,216 4,595,173 

十一月 285,061 4,880,234 

十二月 295,163 5,175,397 


